EQUIPO 6 CLUB
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS

LATRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR
CATERPILLAR MOTOR COUNTRY
ACADEMIA OP 10
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR COUNTRY
FORTALEZA CEIF
ATLETICO BILBAO
LATRICOLOR
FORTALEZA CEIF
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
ACADEMIA OP 10
LATRICOLOR
CATERPILLAR MOTOR COUNTRY
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
ACADEMIA OP 10
ACADEMIA OP 10
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
ATLETICO BILBAO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS

ACADEMIA OP 10

martes, 7 de octubre de 2025

CARNET
150

123
126
204
187
142
203
108
223
125
103
261
182
124
200
242
263
184
188
163
227
166
149

183

APELLIDOS
GAITAN VALDIVIESO

CHAVEZ BAYONA
MENDEZ CADENA
ZIMMERMANN PEREZ
PLATA NINO
VASQUEZ CANO
JARAMILLO PATINO
GARCIA LAMPREA
SANTANA PEREZ
MEJIA FLOREZ
SANABRIA VEGA
ORJUELA MINORTA
ANGEL CORREA
GALEANO GALLEGO
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
SEGURA MENDIETA
CLAVIJO ULABARRI
SANTAMARIA SUAREZ
BERMUDEZ RETAVISCA
GONZALEZ ANDRADE
BERRIO GALINDO
BARRERA RODRIGUEZ
GUERRERO LOPEZ

ORTIZ CASTANO

NOMBRES
FELIPE

ALAN GIANFRANCO

TOMAS

RODRIGO

JUAN DAVID

IGNACIO

BRUNO

SAMUEL FELIPE

MATHIAS

JUAN DIEGO

JUAN JOSE

JUAN DIEGO

JUAN MARTIN

JARED

MATIAS JOSE

ANGEL

THIAGO

PABLO EMILIO

MARTIN

MARTIN

BENJAMIN

ESTEBAN

LORENZO JOSE

NICOLAS

GOLES
10

9

9
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ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
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ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
ATLETICO BILBAO
ATLETICO BILBAO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR COUNTRY
ATLETICO BILBAO
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR COUNTRY
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
FORTALEZA CEIF
LATRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR

ATLETICO BILBAO

martes, 7 de octubre de 2025

CARNET

148

147

145

186

143

268

267

221

224

202

226

141

205

162

164

169

105

129

122

128

225

APELLIDOS
ROUVIER RINCON

POLO CALDERON
GARCIA ROSAS
PEREZ GUEREN
MERA VECINO

ROMERO GUITEROS
PEREZ GONZALEZ
CASTIBLANCO SANCHEZ
PENA LESMES
CASTILLO GALVIZ
SUAREZ MENDEZ
DUARTE CASTRO
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
CASTELLANOS VELASCO
MANRIQUE PAVA
GUTIERREZ MORA
GARAVITO DE MOYA
CLAVIJO GONZALEZ
VASQUEZ ROJAS
BENAVIDES MANRIQUE

GUERRA RODRIGUEZ

NOMBRES
JOSE MARIA

THIAGO FELIPE
JACOBO
MATEO ROMAN
JOAQUIN
CRISTOPHER
TOMAS
JEREMY
JUAN JOSE
EMILIANO
DYLAN
FRANCO
VALENTIN
ANDRES EDUARDO
JERONIMO
EMILIANO
LORENZO WOLF
IAN THOMAS
JERONIMO
SAMUEL

MATIAS
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